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Note: All dimensions and square footages indicated are approximate. 
No representation or warranty is made as to their accuracy.

SUITE 700 FLOOR PLAN
05.02.12

EXHIBIT

0 2' 5' 10' 20' 40' 80'

79
7877

76

63 666564

50 535251

39
3837

36

54 55

40 41

27

67 68

80 8175747372

6261605958

4948474645

8887868584

353433323130

2019181716 2221 2423 2625

919089 9392

CORRIDOR

VENT SHAFT

FIRE
TOWER

VENT
SHAFT

DN

P7W

UP

UP

WORTH STREET

THOMAS STREET

W
ES

T 
BR

O
AD

W
AY

SHAFTU7

J7

VENT
SHAFT

W
O

M
EN

'S
RE

ST
RO

O
M

M
EN

'S
RE

ST
RO

O
M

FREIGHT
ELEVATOR

SHAFT

C8

C7

C3

C2

C1

C4

P7
M

STAIR
"C"

UT
IL

. C
L.

TT
B0

7

SHAFT

SHAFT

A3

A2

A1

B4

B3

B2

B1
UP

UPDN

HUDSON STREET

UT
IL

. C
L.

DN

SHAFT

DN

S7M

SHAFT

E7
D-

1

E7C-1

E7-2 T7-1

T7-9

T7-8

E7-7

E7-6

T7-3

E7-4 T7-5

C
AT

W
AL

K

SUITE 700

STAIR
"D"

CORRIDOR

STAIR
"A"

FIRE
TOWER

"B"

EL
EV

. H
AL

L
EL

EV
. H

AL
L

HALF LOUVER PERMITTED
(UPPER SASH)

LEGEND:

FULL LOUVER PERMITTED

NO LOUVER PERMITTED

LOUVERS PERMITTED PER LANDMARKS
MASTER PLAN OF JANUARY 2006:


	Vacant Space Lease Exhibits 101112

